APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL

NO.

INFORMATION

NAME OF THE SCHOOL

AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL

NO.

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL
IF APPLICABLE

DETAILS

BHAVDIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL MAHOBARA
BAZAR RANOPALI AYODHYA

2133293
071518

BHAVDIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, MAHOBARA
BAZAR, RANOPALI, AYODHYA, - 224123

Mrs. Barnali Ganguly
M.A. Education, English. B.Ed.
bpsayo@gmail.com

6390250000

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON
YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/
uploads/2025/02/Affiliation-.jpeg

https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/
uploads/2025/02/TRUST-REGISTRATION-
CERTIFICATE.jpeg

https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/
uploads/2025/02/NOC.pdf

https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/
uploads/2025/02/BSA-APPROVAL.pdf




5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL uploads/2024/04/Building-safety-certificate. pdf

BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY uploads/2025/02/FIRE-SAFETY-

CERTIFICATE.pdf

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR uploads/2025/02/DEO-NBC.pdf

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/

SANITATION CERTIFICATES uploads/2025/02/WATER-HEALTH-
SANITATION-CERTIFICATE.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS
BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE

THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION
AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON
NO. YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/

uploads/2025/03/FEE-STRUCTURE-OF-THE-
SCHOOL.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/

uploads/2025/03/ANNUAL-ACADEMIC-
CALENDAR.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/

COMMITTEE (SMC) uploads/2025/03/LIST-OF-SCHOOL-
MANAGEMENT-COMMITTEE.pdf




4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL  INFORMATION

NO.

1 PRINCIPAL

2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

SL  YEAR NO. OF NO. OF
NO. REGISTERED STUDENTS
STUDENTS PASSED

1 2024 78 74

RESULT CLASS: Xl

SL  YEAR NO. OF NO. OF
NO. REGISTERED  STUDENTS
STUDENTS PASSED

https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/
uploads/2025/03/LIST-OF-PARENT-
TEACHER-ASSOCIATION-MEMBERS.pdf

https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/
uploads/2025/03/Last-Three-Year-Result.pdf

DETAILS

Mrs Barnali Ganguly

71
14
17

23

1:1.5
Mrs. Nirupama Tiwari

Mrs. Priyanshu Singh

PASS REMARKS
PERCENTAGE
94.87 One candidate has dropped the

examination and Three
candidates have compartment.

PASS REMARKS
PERCENTAGE



1 2024 65 61

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL  INFORMATION
NO.

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN
SQ MTR)

2 NO.AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ
MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES
INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE
INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

93.84

DETAILS

8400

32 &48

06 & 56

YES

18

15

Four candidates have
compartment.

https://youtu.be/ac5mDexilW0

SLNO. TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION
1 PRIYANKA SHUKLA TGT
2 PRITESH PAUL PGT
3 Mr Pankaj Kumar Mishra PGT
4 Mr Vishal Tiwari PGT
5 Anita Yadav TGT
6 Richa Mishra PGT
7 Mrs Monika Ahuja PRT
8 Ms Aaliya Ansari TGT
9 Mrs Priyank Singh TGT

10 Ms Tarannum Shahala Khan PRT

QUALIFICATION

M.SC

MA

MSC

MA

MA

MA

M COM

B.Sc

MA

B.COM



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Mrs Deep Mala Verma
Deepti

Ms Bhavya Saxena

Ms Amrita singh

Mr Akash Singh

Ms Rashmeet Kaur

Ms Farah Fatima
Satyam Chaturvedi
ALOK KUMAR

RAVI SHANKAR TIWARI
RAKHI SAHRAWAT YADAV
NIRUPAMA TIWARI

MANJU KUMARI
VISWAKARMA

VINAYAK TRIPATHI
MRIDULA VERMA
KHUSHNUMA SIDDIQUI
NEHA SRIVASTAVA
VIDYA KUMARI
VARSHA RAJPAL
GOKARAN PANDEY
SAUMYA SADHWANI
RENU VERMA
BARNALI GANGULY
ANMOL JAISWAL
POOJA YADAV

DEEPMALA VERMANI

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

NTT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

TGT

TGT

OTHER

PRINCIPAL

PET

PET

NTT

MA

BA

BCA

BA

B.Sc

B.Sc

MA

M.Com

BA

M.Sc

M.C.A.

MA

MA

M.Sc.

BA

MA

MA

BA

B.A

MA

BA

M.A

MA

B.P.E.

BPED

B.A.



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

SEEMA CHATURVEDI

PRIYANSU SINGH

GAURI SINGH

PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA

RANJANA PANDEY

SAOMYA TRIVEDI

VIJAY KUMAR GAUTAM

OM PRAKASH MISHRA

GARIMA DUBEY

HARI OM PANDEY

NEHA SINGH

YASHWANT SINGH

RAJAN SHUKLA

SWATI THAPA

SHUBHANGI NIGAM

UNAIZA KHAN

CHARUL PATHAK

KAUSHIKI JHA

NIDHI PANDEY

ANKIT SINGH

PRAGYESH PATEL

AMAR KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

FALAK NAAZ

RITU

HIMANSHI PANDEY

SWATI AGRAWAL

NTT

PGT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

OTHER

TGT

NTT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PTI

PRT

PRT

ma

MA

BA

MCA

MA

mscC

MSC

MA

MLIB

MSC

MA

B.P.ED.

BA

BA

MA

BA

MA

MA

MSC

MCOM

BCOM

BCOM

BCOM

BPED

BA

BA



63

64

65

66

VAISHNAVI PANDEY

PRINKA

JAYA TIWARI

SHRADDHA MISHRA

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

BA

BA

MSC

MBA



