APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS	
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	BHAVDIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL MAHOBARA BAZAR RANOPALI AYODHYA	
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2133293	
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	071518	
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	BHAVDIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, MAHOBARA BAZAR, RANOPALI, AYODHYA, - 224123	
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Mrs. Barnali Ganguly	
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A. Education, English. B.Ed.	
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	bpsayo@gmail.com	
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	6390250000	

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/ uploads/2025/02/Affiliationjpeg
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/ uploads/2025/02/TRUST-REGISTRATION- CERTIFICATE.jpeg
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/ uploads/2025/02/NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/ uploads/2025/02/BSA-APPROVAL.pdf

5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/ uploads/2024/04/Building-safety-certificate.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/ uploads/2025/02/FIRE-SAFETY- CERTIFICATE.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/ uploads/2025/02/DEO-NBC.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/ uploads/2025/02/WATER-HEALTH- SANITATION-CERTIFICATE.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/ uploads/2025/03/FEE-STRUCTURE-OF-THE- SCHOOL.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/ uploads/2025/03/ANNUAL-ACADEMIC- CALENDAR.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/ uploads/2025/03/LIST-OF-SCHOOL- MANAGEMENT-COMMITTEE.pdf

4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/ uploads/2025/03/LIST-OF-PARENT- TEACHER-ASSOCIATION-MEMBERS.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://bhavdiyaschool.ac.in/wp-content/ uploads/2025/03/Last-Three-Year-Result.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS	
1	PRINCIPAL	Mrs Barnali Ganguly	
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	71	
	PGT	14	
	тдт	17	
	PRT	23	
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5	
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	Mrs. Nirupama Tiwari	
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	Mrs. Priyanshu Singh	

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	78	74	94.87	One candidate has dropped the examination and Three candidates have compartment.

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL	YEAR	NO. OF	NO. OF	PASS	REMARKS
NO.		REGISTERED	STUDENTS	PERCENTAGE	
		STUDENTS	PASSED		

1	2024	65	61	93.84	Four candidates have
					compartment.

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	8400
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	32 & 48
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	06 & 56
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	18
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	15
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/ac5mDexilW0

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	PRIYANKA SHUKLA	TGT	M.SC
2	PRITESH PAUL	PGT	МА
3	Mr Pankaj Kumar Mishra	PGT	MSC
4	Mr Vishal Tiwari	PGT	МА
5	Anita Yadav	TGT	МА
6	Richa Mishra	PGT	МА
7	Mrs Monika Ahuja	PRT	M COM
8	Ms Aaliya Ansari	TGT	B.Sc
9	Mrs Priyank Singh	TGT	МА
10	Ms Tarannum Shahala Khan	PRT	B.COM

11	Mrs Deep Mala Verma	PGT	МА
12	Deepti	TGT	ВА
13	Ms Bhavya Saxena	TGT	BCA
14	Ms Amrita singh	PRT	ВА
15	Mr Akash Singh	TGT	B.Sc
16	Ms Rashmeet Kaur	PGT	B.Sc
17	Ms Farah Fatima	TGT	МА
18	Satyam Chaturvedi	PGT	M.Com
19	ALOK KUMAR	TGT	ВА
20	RAVI SHANKAR TIWARI	PGT	M.Sc
21	RAKHI SAHRAWAT YADAV	PGT	M.C.A.
22	NIRUPAMA TIWARI	PGT	MA
23	MANJU KUMARI VISWAKARMA	PGT	MA
24	VINAYAK TRIPATHI	TGT	M.Sc.
25	MRIDULA VERMA	PRT	ВА
26	KHUSHNUMA SIDDIQUI	NTT	МА
27	NEHA SRIVASTAVA	PRT	МА
28	VIDYA KUMARI	TGT	ВА
29	VARSHA RAJPAL	OTHER	B.A
30	GOKARAN PANDEY	TGT	МА
31	SAUMYA SADHWANI	TGT	ВА
32	RENU VERMA	OTHER	M.A
33	BARNALI GANGULY	PRINCIPAL	МА
34	ANMOL JAISWAL	PET	B.P.E.
35	POOJA YADAV	PET	BPED
36	DEEPMALA VERMANI	NTT	B.A.

37	SEEMA CHATURVEDI	NTT	ma
38	PRIYANSU SINGH	PGT	МА
39	GAURI SINGH	NTT	ВА
40	PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA	PRT	MCA
41	RANJANA PANDEY	PRT	МА
42	SAOMYA TRIVEDI	PRT	msc
43	VIJAY KUMAR GAUTAM	PGT	MSC
44	OM PRAKASH MISHRA	TGT	МА
45	GARIMA DUBEY	OTHER	MLIB
46	HARI OM PANDEY	TGT	MSC
47	NEHA SINGH	NTT	МА
48	YASHWANT SINGH	TGT	B.P.ED.
49	RAJAN SHUKLA	TGT	ВА
50	SWATI THAPA	PRT	ВА
51	SHUBHANGI NIGAM	PRT	МА
52	UNAIZA KHAN	PRT	ВА
53	CHARUL PATHAK	TGT	МА
54	KAUSHIKI JHA	OTHER	МА
55	NIDHI PANDEY	TGT	MSC
56	ANKIT SINGH	PRT	МСОМ
57	PRAGYESH PATEL	PRT	BCOM
58	AMAR KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	PRT	BCOM
59	FALAK NAAZ	PRT	BCOM
60	RITU	PTI	BPED
61	HIMANSHI PANDEY	PRT	ВА
62	SWATI AGRAWAL	PRT	ВА

63	VAISHNAVI PANDEY	PRT	ВА
64	PRINKA	NTT	ВА
65	JAYA TIWARI	PRT	MSC
66	SHRADDHA MISHRA	PRT	MBA